
Standard Excellent A Friday

Parkersburg OTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

8

Regular

479

74173 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

8101 Scottish Terrier Katie 0 112:27 nq01 0 1 0
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Standard Excellent A Friday

Parkersburg OTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

12

Regular

479

74173 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

12110 Silky Terrier Max 0 00:00 nq05 1 0 1

12112 Shetland Sheepdog Ranger 92 75:13 nq01 0 0 0

12118 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Dessie 0 59:37 nq02 1 0 1

12119 Parson Russel Terrier Serenade 0 57:72 nq02 2 1 1
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Standard Excellent A Friday

Parkersburg OTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

16

Regular

479

68173 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

16124 Shetland Sheepdog Chevy 0 00:00 nq01 0 0 1

16156 Australian Cattle Dog Cooper 0 73:85 nq03 1 0 1
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Standard Excellent A Friday

Parkersburg OTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

20

Regular

479

67185 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

20106 Shetland Sheepdog Abby 0 63:38 nq03 2 0 2

20120 Border Collie Zippy 0 00:00 nq02 1 0 2

20123 Border Collie Sonic 95 47:22 nq00 1 0 0

20137 American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Haley Bop 0 00:00 nq01 0 0 2

20139 Border Collie Vivid 0 48:28 nq00 0 0 1

20140 Border Collie Sparkle 85 53:66 nq02 0 1 0

20151 Retriever (Golden) Annie 95 66:50 nq00 1 0 0

20156 Australian Shepherd Sassy Girl 0 61:03 nq03 0 0 3
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Standard Excellent A Friday

Parkersburg OTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

24

Regular

479

67185 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

24113 Doberman Pinscher Bo 0 69:44 nq00 0 0 1

24114 Weimaraner Maggie May 0 61:84 nq01 0 0 2

24119 Doberman Pinscher Saint 0 00:000 abs0 0 0 0

24126 Rottweiler Inde 0 69:25 nq01 0 0 1
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Standard Excellent B Friday

Parkersburg OTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

12

Regular

477

74173 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

12101 Shetland Sheepdog Promise 3100 62:68 Q00 0 0 0

12102 Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Rex 95 58:06 nq01 0 0 0

12103 Cairn Terrier Morgan 100 68:90 Q00 0 0 0

12104 Papillon Rambo 0 80:81 nq01 1 0 1

12106 Miniature Schnauzer Kady 1100 54:19 Q00 0 0 0

12107 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Thelma 95 49:09 nq01 0 0 0

12113 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-
Color

Windy 4100 64:66 Q00 0 0 0

12124 Poodle (Minature) Demi 100 70:44 Q00 0 0 0

12128 Poodle (Minature) Whisper 2100 59:63 Q00 0 0 0

12133 Cairn Terrier Mac 90 63:00 nq00 1 1 0
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Standard Excellent B Friday

Parkersburg OTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

16

Regular

477

68173 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

16101 Shetland Sheepdog Krystal 4100 57:72 Q00 0 0 0

16104 Shetland Sheepdog Jordan 2100 54:38 Q00 0 0 0

16105 Shetland Sheepdog Rowdy 95 58:82 nq01 0 0 0

16111 Shetland Sheepdog Shelby 0 00:00 nq01 0 0 2

16113 American Eskimo Dog Kodiak 0 00:000 abs0 0 0 0

16116 Shetland Sheepdog Novak 0 55:97 nq01 1 0 1

16120 Shetland Sheepdog Brynn 0 00:00 nq01 1 0 1

16125 Shetland Sheepdog Trio 0 00:000 abs0 0 0 0

16128 Manchester Terrier Dixie 0 00:000 abs0 0 0 0

16134 Shetland Sheepdog Phanntom 1100 49:56 Q00 0 0 0

16146 Australian Cattle Dog Meika 3100 56:12 Q00 0 0 0

16148 Shetland Sheepdog Rain 0 00:00 nq02 1 0 1

16151 Beagle Scooter 0 00:000 abs0 0 0 0

16154 American Eskimo Dog Denali 0 50:19 nq02 1 0 1

16109 American Eskimo Dog Reykja 90 51:00 nq01 1 0 0
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Standard Excellent B Friday

Parkersburg OTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

20

Regular

477

67185 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

20102 Dalmatian Fame 85 59:10 nq02 1 0 0

20104 Border Collie Wizard 95 51:19 nq00 1 0 0

20116 Shetland Sheepdog Maddie 1100 52:85 Q00 0 0 0

20124 Border Collie Gifted 0 42:53 nq01 1 0 2

20125 Australian Cattle Dog Billie Jean 0 00:00 nq00 1 0 0

20126 Border Collie Pippin 95 52:12 nq01 0 0 0

20138 Border Collie Sadie 0 61:88 nq01 0 1 1

20148 Australian Shepherd Diva 95 55:38 nq00 0 1 0

20152 Australian Shepherd Molly 2100 63:13 Q00 0 0 0

20154 Border Collie Belle 0 00:00 nq01 2 0 1
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Standard Excellent B Friday

Parkersburg OTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

24

Regular

477

67185 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

24101 Poodle (Standard) Jordan 0 61:53 nq02 1 0 2

24107 Weimaraner Sadie 1100 53:88 Q00 0 0 0

24121 Belgian Sheepdog Mier 0 57:19 nq00 0 0 1

24122 Weimaraner Ivan 2100 56:03 Q00 0 0 0

24124 Poodle (Standard) Journey 0 52:43 nq00 0 0 1

24127 Retriever (Golden) Duncan 0 00:00 nq00 0 0 1

24141 Belgian Malinois Sila 0 50:47 nq00 0 0 1

24142 Poodle (Standard) Skye 0 59:12 nq01 1 0 2
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Standard Excellent A Friday

Parkersburg OTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

16

Preferred

480

72185 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

16108 Australian Shepherd Tango 0 00:00 nq02 1 0 1

16115 Retriever (Flat Coat) Amelia 191 75:50 Q00 0 0 0
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Standard Excellent A Friday

Parkersburg OTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

20

Preferred

480

72185 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

20108 Retriever (Golden) Hunter 0 62:37 nq01 1 0 1

20128 Setter (Irish) Buttercup 1100 70:50 Q00 0 0 0
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Standard Excellent B Friday

Parkersburg OTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

8

Preferred

478

79173 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

8102 Cardigan Welsh Corgi Bow 95 67:46 nq00 0 1 0
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Standard Excellent B Friday

Parkersburg OTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

12

Preferred

478

73173 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

12114 Shetland Sheepdog Shelby 95 54:66 nq01 0 0 0

12137 American Eskimo Dog Kiska 1100 67:81 Q00 0 0 0
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Standard Excellent B Friday

Parkersburg OTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

20

Preferred

478

72185 :00

R (0) W (0) T (0) F (0)

20107 Retriever (Golden) Mario 1100 65:62 Q00 0 0 0
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A Friday

Parkersburg OTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

8

Regular

483

51166 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

8101 Scottish Terrier Katie 89 53:79 nq61 0 0
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A Friday

Parkersburg OTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

12

Regular

483

51166 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

12110 Silky Terrier Max 0 00:00 nq03 0 1

12112 Shetland Sheepdog Ranger 0 00:00 nq02 0 0

12118 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Dessie 95 51:41 nq01 0 0
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A Friday

Parkersburg OTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

16

Regular

483

47166 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

16124 Shetland Sheepdog Chevy 0 00:00 nq03 0 2

16156 Australian Cattle Dog Cooper 1100 44:88 Q00 0 0
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A Friday

Parkersburg OTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

20

Regular

483

46171 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

20105 Australian Shepherd Lucy 0 00:00 nq02 2 3

20106 Shetland Sheepdog Abby 0 46:53 nq01 2 1

20120 Border Collie Zippy 0 00:00 nq03 0 3

20123 Border Collie Sonic 0 38:32 nq05 0 2

20137 American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Haley Bop 89 48:72 nq61 0 0

20139 Border Collie Vivid 1100 33:78 Q00 0 0

20140 Border Collie Sparkle 90 36:06 nq01 1 0

20156 Australian Shepherd Sassy Girl 0 45:15 nq01 0 1
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A Friday

Parkersburg OTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

24

Regular

483

46171 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

24113 Doberman Pinscher Bo 0 00:00 nq00 2 3
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Friday

Parkersburg OTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

12

Regular

481

51166 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

12101 Shetland Sheepdog Promise 92 52:82 nq30 1 0

12102 Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Rex 0 104:28 nq391 0 1

12103 Cairn Terrier Morgan 100 50:69 Q00 0 0

12104 Papillon Rambo 0 63:75 nq02 0 1

12106 Miniature Schnauzer Kady 1100 38:29 Q00 0 0

12107 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Thelma 90 37:54 nq01 1 0

12113 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-
Color

Windy 4100 44:09 Q00 0 0

12124 Poodle (Minature) Demi 77 57:19 nq181 0 0

12128 Poodle (Minature) Whisper 2100 41:32 Q00 0 0

12133 Cairn Terrier Mac 3100 42:15 Q00 0 0

12140 Shetland Sheepdog Wickett 0 50:25 nq03 1 1
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Friday

Parkersburg OTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

16

Regular

481

47166 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

16101 Shetland Sheepdog Krystal 100 41:41 Q00 0 0

16104 Shetland Sheepdog Jordan 100 37:00 Q00 0 0

16105 Shetland Sheepdog Rowdy 95 43:54 nq01 0 0

16109 American Eskimo Dog Reykja 4100 36:47 Q00 0 0

16111 Shetland Sheepdog Shelby 0 43:37 nq04 0 3

16113 American Eskimo Dog Kodiak 0 00:000 abs0 0 0

16116 Shetland Sheepdog Novak 0 45:87 nq01 1 1

16120 Shetland Sheepdog Brynn 0 33:81 nq02 1 3

16125 Shetland Sheepdog Trio 0 00:000 abs0 0 0

16128 Manchester Terrier Dixie 2100 31:38 Q00 0 0

16134 Shetland Sheepdog Phanntom 3100 34:28 Q00 0 0

16146 Australian Cattle Dog Meika 0 50:31 nq92 2 1

16151 Beagle Scooter 0 00:000 abs0 0 0

16154 American Eskimo Dog Denali 1100 31:34 Q00 0 0
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Friday

Parkersburg OTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

20

Regular

481

46171 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

20102 Dalmatian Fame 0 43:19 nq01 3 1

20104 Border Collie Wizard 95 36:91 nq01 0 0

20116 Shetland Sheepdog Maddie 0 41:34 nq02 1 1

20124 Border Collie Gifted 95 41:23 nq01 0 0

20125 Australian Cattle Dog Billie Jean 0 46:59 nq00 2 1

20126 Border Collie Pippin 0 36:03 nq01 0 2

20138 Border Collie Sadie 95 41:50 nq01 0 0

20148 Australian Shepherd Diva 95 39:34 nq01 0 0

20152 Australian Shepherd Molly 1100 36:47 Q00 0 0

20154 Border Collie Belle 0 00:00 nq01 1 2
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Friday

Parkersburg OTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

24

Regular

481

46171 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

24101 Poodle (Standard) Jordan 2100 40:25 Q00 0 0

24107 Weimaraner Sadie 0 40:10 nq01 0 2

24114 Weimaraner Maggie May 100 42:03 Q00 0 0

24119 Doberman Pinscher Saint 0 00:000 abs0 0 0

24121 Belgian Sheepdog Mier 0 45:69 nq00 3 1

24122 Weimaraner Ivan 3100 40:28 Q00 0 0

24124 Poodle (Standard) Journey 1100 35:25 Q00 0 0

24126 Rottweiler Inde 4100 40:59 Q00 0 0

24127 Retriever (Golden) Duncan 0 45:97 nq01 2 1

24141 Belgian Malinois Sila 0 33:19 nq01 1 2

24142 Poodle (Standard) Skye 0 35:43 nq00 0 1
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A Friday

Parkersburg OTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

16

Preferred

484

51171 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

16115 Retriever (Flat Coat) Amelia 42 67:50 nq01 1 0
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent A Friday

Parkersburg OTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

20

Preferred

484

51171 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

20128 Setter (Irish) Buttercup 92 52:34 nq30 1 0
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Friday

Parkersburg OTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

4

Preferred

482

56166 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

4102 Shih Tzu Tequila 0 44:97 nq02 2 3
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Friday

Parkersburg OTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

8

Preferred

482

56166 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

8102 Cardigan Welsh Corgi Bow 95 46:03 nq00 1 0

8107 Poodle (Minature) Becca 0 55:57 nq01 0 1
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Friday

Parkersburg OTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

12

Preferred

482

52166 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

12137 American Eskimo Dog Kiska 0 43:41 nq00 0 1
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Jumpers With Weaves Excellent B Friday

Parkersburg OTC POTC

Result Sheet

Jump 
Height

Arm
Band Breed Call Name FinishScore Time Q'd

Seconds _________Yards _________

Scribe Symbol (Limit)
Time
Fault

20

Preferred

482

51171 :00

R (0) W (0) F (0)

20108 Retriever (Golden) Hunter 0 40:84 nq00 0 1
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